Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

S

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 02.02.2009

DEN - Denmark

hoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

1 ANDERSEN Frederik GK L 1.92/6'4" 100/ 220 02 OCT 1989 Herning Blue Fox
4 BODKER Mads D L 1.74/5'9" 771170 31 AUG 1987 Rogle BK Angelholm
18 CHRISTENSEN Mads F L 1.77 /510" 82/181 02 APR 1987 Sonderjyske Vojens
99 DAHM Sebastian GK R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 28 FEB 1987 Syracuse Crunch
7 DAMGAARD Jesper D R 1.88/62" 93 /205 06 MAY 1975 Malmo IF Redhawks
9 DEGN Kasper D L 1.75/5'9" 75 /165 25 FEB 1982 Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
84 DEGN Lasse F L 1.81/511" 74 /163 07 OCT 1977 Nordsjalland Cobras
21 DRESLER Thor F L 1.88/62" 93 /205 10 MAR 1979 Odense Bulldogs
24 ELLER Lars F L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 08 MAY 1989 Frolunda HC Gothenburg
81 ESKESEN Michael F R 1.82 /512" 80/176 05 JUN 1986 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
30 GALBRAITH Patrick GK L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 11 MAR 1986 Sonderjyske Vojens
13 GREEN Morten F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 19 MAR 1981 Leksands IF
17 HANSEN Jannik F R 1.85/6"1" 86 /190 15 MAR 1986 Vancouver Canucks
32 HARDT Nichlas F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 06 JUL 1988 Tappara Tampere
86 JAKOBSEN Julian F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 11 APR 1987 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
15 JENSEN Mick F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 04 SEP 1983 Herning Blue Fox
93 JENSEN Peter F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 16 APR 1986 Binghamton Senators
96 JOHNSEN Thomas F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 11 APR 1979 Nordsjalland Cobras
6 LASSEN Stefan D L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 01 NOV 1985 Herning Blue Fox
22 LYKKESKOV Kim F L 1.74/5'9" 74 /163 20 JUL 1983 Sonderjyske Vojens
5 NIELSEN Daniel D R 1.82 /512" 80/176 31 OCT 1980 Herning Blue Fox
51 NIELSEN Frans F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 24 APR 1984 New York Islanders
89 NIELSEN Martin F L 1.85/6'1" 74 /163 22 MAY 1985 Herning Blue Fox
20 OLSEN Rasmus F L 1.86/6'1" 84 /185 30 MAY 1980 Aalborg IK
83 PEDERSEN Kasper D L 1.82 /512" 781172 02 MAR 1984 Fredrikhavn White Hawks
27 SCHAARUP Mads D R 1.86/6'1" 90/198 30 JAN 1987 Sonderjyske Vojens
14 STARKOQV Kirill F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 31 MAR 1987 CSKA Moscow
87 SUNDBERG Alexander F L 1.93/6'4" 88/194 19 JAN 1981 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
85 THOMASSEN Ronni F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 AUG 1979 Totempo Hvik, Hvidovre
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach : LUNNER Stefan SWE 30 MAY 1962
Assistant Coach : MEJDEVI Mats SWE 21 SEP 1963
Team Doctor : ALBAEK Per DEN 17 JUL 1958
General Manager : PEDERSEN Kim DEN 06 FEB 1973
Team Leader : NEDERMARK Esben DEN 17 MAY 1959
Equipment Manager : GLANRUP Lars Tommy SWE 13 SEP 1966
Equipment Manager : KARLSSON Hakan SWE 26 JUN 1966
Physiotherapist : ESMARK Carsten DEN 03 MAY 1972
Physiotherapist : RASMUSSEN Peter DEN 17 FEB 1972
Head Coach : BACKMAN Per SWE 22 JUL 1950
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

S

Catches m/ftin

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 27.01.2009

FRA - France

hoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

27 AMAR Baptiste D L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 11 NOV 1979 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
63 BARIN Stephane D R 1.80/511" 83/183 08 JAN 1971 Villard de Lans
41 BELLEMARE Pierre Edouard F L 1.82 /512" 87 /192 06 MAR 1985 Leksands IF
74 BESCH Nicolas D L 1.79/510" 86 /190 25 OCT 1984 Jukurit Mikkeli
71 BORDELEAU Sebastien F R 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 15 FEB 1975 SC Bern
91 BUYSSE Henri Corentin GK L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 18 MAR 1988 Amiens Gothiques
19 COQUEUX Olivier F R 1.74/5'9" 84 /185 29 NOV 1973 Esbjerg IK
24 DESROSIERS Julien F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 14 OCT 1980 Rouen Dragons
1 FERHI Eddy GK L 1.89/62" 90/198 26 NOV 1979 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
36 FLEURY Damien F R 1.79/510" 81/179 01 FEB 1986 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
28 GRAS Laurent F L 1.76 /5'9" 84 /185 15 MAR 1976 Morzine
99 GUTTIG Anthony F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 30 OCT 1988 Dijon Ducs
84 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin F R 1.83/6'0" 84 /185 20 NOV 1984 Nybro IF
42 LHENRY Fabrice GK L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 29 JUN 1972 Esbjerg IK
26 LUSSIER Anthoine F L 1.83/6'0" 84 /185 08 FEB 1983 HC La Chaux-de-Fonds
44 MANAVIAN Antonin D R 1.91/6'3" 100/ 220 26 APR 1987 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
10 MEUNIER Laurent F R 1.83/6'0" 84 /185 16 JAN 1979 HC Fribourg-Gotteron
29 MILLE Mathieu D L 1.89/62" 88/194 10 FEB 1981 Morzine
98 MILLERIOUX Martin D L 1.80/5'11" 781172 31 DEC 1984 Villard de Lans
97 PAPA Cyril F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 FEB 1984 Villard de Lans
16 QUESSANDIER Benoit D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 02 DEC 1985 Epinal IC
20 RAUX Damien F L 1.78 /510" 82/181 03 NOV 1984 Briancon Diables Rouges
8 ROMAND Jeremie F L 1.92/6'4" 95 /209 28 FEB 1988 Rouen Dragons
38 ROUSSEL Thomas D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 22 NOV 1985 Amiens Gothiques
11 ROZENTHAL Francois F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 20 JUN 1975 Morzine
96 SIMONNEAU Pierre Antoine D R 1.80/5'11" 70 /154 07 JUN 1986 HC Mont Blanc
18 TARDIF Luc F L 1.95/6'5" 101/223 30 NOV 1984 Morzine
87 TRABICHET Teddy D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 10 MAR 1987 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
7 TREILLE Yorick F R 1.90/6'3" 101/223 15 JUL 1980 HC Vitkovice Ostrava
13 ZWIKEL Jonathan F L 1.82 /512" 86 /190 16 JUL 1975 Morzine
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : FRANCHETERRE Patrick FRA 19 NOV 1948
Team Doctor : MESSIN Benoit FRA 22 OCT 1964
Head Coach : HENDERSON David FRA 13 MAR 1952
Assistant Coach : POUSSE Pierre FRA 27 FEB 1966
Equipment Manager : DUBOIS Philippe FRA 19 JUL 1960
Equipment Manager : OMER Aurelien FRA 12 SEP 1978
Physiotherapist : MANSON Edouard FRA 05 DEC 1973
Physiotherapist : BABIN Michael FRA 20 MAR 1970
Team Video Coach : VALVO Adrien FRA 09 DEC 1978

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 03.02.2009

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

No Name

Date of Birth

9 ALEXANDROQV Sergey F L 1.88/62" 93/205 29 APR 1978 Kazzinc-Torpedo
28 ANTIPIN Vladimir D L 1.87/62" 92 /203 18 APR 1970 Amur Khabarovsk
4 ARGOKOV Artyom D L 1.89/62" 94 /207 16 JAN 1976 Kazzinc-Torpedo
8 FADEYEV Yevgeniy D R 1.79 /510" 741163 09 JUL 1982 Barys Astana
20 GAVRILIN Andrey F L 1.92/6'4" 84 /185 24 JUL 1978 Barys Astana
24 KASSATKIN Konstantin F L 1.76 /5'9" 73 /161 01 MAY 1976 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
2 KOLESNIKOQV Vladislav D R 1.81/511" 731/161 27 JUL 1984 Kazzinc-Torpedo
5 KORABEINIKOV Andrey D L 1.87/62" 761168 01 APR 1987 Kazzinc-Torpedo
17 KORESHKOQOV Alexandr F L 1.87/62" 81/179 28 OCT 1968 Barys Astana
13 KORSHKOV Alexey D L 1.98/6'6" 102 /225 09 JUN 1974 Kazzinc-Torpedo
22 KRASNOSLABOTSEYV Vadim F L 1.89/62" 781172 16 AUG 1983 Barys Astana
30 KUZNETSOV Alexey GK L 1.82 /512" 751165 01 FEB 1983 Barys Astana
16 OGORODNIKOV Andrey F R 1.84/6'0" 751165 29 AUG 1982 Yermak Angarsk
29 POLOSHKOV lIvan GK L 1.77 /510" 741163 01 JUN 1986 Kazzinc-Torpedo
7 RIFEL Vadim F R 1.78 /510" 781172 19 FEB 1979 Kazzinc-Torpedo
21 RYMAREYV Yevgeniy F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 721159 09 SEP 1988 Barys Astana
14 SAVCHENKO Roman D L 1.86/6"1" 771170 28 JUL 1988 Barys Astana
15 SHIN Alexandr F L 1.87/62" 72 /159 21 NOV 1985 Kazzinc-Torpedo
19 SOLAREV llya F L 1.89/62" 87/192 02 AUG 1982 Barys Astana
23 SPIRIDONOV Andrey F R 1.86/6"1" 81/179 21 MAY 1982 Barys Astana
10 STARCHENKO Roman F L 1.86/6"1" 761168 12 MAY 1986 Barys Astana
11 VASSILCHENKO Alexey D L 1.87/62" 781172 29 MAR 1981 Barys Astana
3 YAKOVENKO Sergey D L 1.87/62" 89/196 24 MAR 1976 Metallurg Novokuznetsk
18 YESSIRKENOV Doszhan F L 1.75/5'9" 721159 15 SEP 1985 Kazzinc-Torpedo
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : SAGYMBAYEYV Yerlan KAZ 05 APR 1970
Assistant Coach : VYSSOTSKI Alexander KAZ 24 JUL 1968
Assistant Coach : TAMBULOV Sergei KAZ 02 JUL 1974
General Manager : ORAZBAYEV Nurlan KAZ 05 JUN 1968
Team Staff : ZVEREV Yuri KAZ 19 JUL 1961
Equipment Manager : GUSSEINOV Vadim KAZ 27 APR 1968
Team Doctor : YESHOV Adilbek KAZ 04 NOV 1962
Team Doctor : VOLKOV Nikolai KAZ 26 SEP 1952
Team Staff : MUKATAYEV Marat KAZ 26 FEB 1960
Team Leader : MAMIN Askar KAZ 23 OCT 1965

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 30.01.2009

NOR - Norway

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

48 AASEN Mats
21 ASK Morten
20 BASTIANSEN Anders
17 BONSAKSEN Alexander
16 CSISZAR Brede
26 FORSBERG Kristian
27 FROSHAUG Mats
33 GROTNES Pal

8 HANSEN Mads

6 HOLOS Jonas

9 HOLTET Marius

7 JAKOBSEN Tommy

5 KAUNISMAKI Juha
14 LORENTZEN Peter
36 LUND Lars Erik
34 LYSENSTOEN Andre
54 MYRVOLD Anders
46 OLIMB Mathis
24 OSTLI Lars
22 ROYMARK Martin
18 SKADSDAMMEN Eirik
19 SKRODER Per-Age

1 SMITH Ruben
10 SPETS Lars Erik
41 THORESEN Patrick
55 TOLLEFSEN Ole Kristian
23 TRYGG Mats
29 VIKINGSTAD Tore
25 YLVEN Martin

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Team Video Coach :
Equipment Manager :
Equipment Manager :
Equipment Manager :
Team Doctor :
Physiotherapist :
General Manager :

Name

JOHANSEN Roy

STUBDAL Knut
LIEBKIND Sam
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KINGSTON George
KARLSSON Nicklas

SMEBY Jostein

SJOBERG Anders

FOSSE Ole
KROKAAS Jan

SALSTEN Petter

rroyyrr >~~~ -~~~ »yr O O O O - »yXOoxrO- r~O O »x$yIor O

1.71/57" 751165
1.85/6'1" 91/201
1.90/6'3" 93 /205
1.80/511" 83/183
1.88/6"2" 86 /190
1.83/6'0" 90/ 198
1.88/6"2" 92/203
1.88/6"2" 86 /190
1.83/6'0" 88/194
1.80/511" 91/201
1.85/6'1" 84 /185
1.73/5'8" 85/187
1.88/6"2" 84 /185
1.84/6'0" 83/183
1.87/62" 96/212
1.93/6'4" 108/ 238
1.87/62" 92/203
1.79/5'10" 81/179
1.81/511" 82/181
1.84/6'0" 84 /185
1.86/6'1" 92/203
1.80/511" 94 /207
1.81/511" 751165
1.78 /510" 82/181
1.83/6'0" 85/187
1.86/6'1" 94 /207
1.79/5'10" 80/176
1.91/6'3" 93 /205
1.89/6"2" 90/198

01 SEP 1987
14 MAY 1980
31 OCT 1980
24 JAN 1987

26 MAR 1987
05 MAY 1986
31 JUL 1988

07 MAR 1977
16 SEP 1978
27 AUG 1987
31 AUG 1984
10 DEC 1970
06 MAY 1979
02 SEP 1983
25JUL 1974

27 OCT 1988
12 AUG 1975
01 FEB 1986
21 NOV 1986
10 NOV 1986
23 MAY 1981
04 AUG 1978
15 APR 1987
02 APR 1985
07 NOV 1983
29 MAR 1984
01 JUN 1976
08 OCT 1975
22 DEC 1988

MODO Ornskoldsvik
EV Duisburg
Farjestads BK Karlstad
Valerenga Oslo
Lillehammer IK
Storhamar IL Hamar
IHK Sparta Sarpsborg
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Brynas IF Gavle
Farjestads BK Karlstad
Farjestads BK Karlstad
EC Graz 99ers
Stavanger IK

Rogle BK Angelholm
Valerenga Oslo
Stavanger IK
Stavanger IK
Augsburger Panther
Storhamar IL Hamar
IHK Sparta Sarpsborg
Storhamar IL Hamar
MODO Ornskoldsvik
Storhamar IL Hamar
Valerenga Oslo

HC Lugano

Columbus Blue Jackets
Kolner Haie

Hannover Scorpions
Linkopings HC

Citizenship Date of Birth

NOR 27 APR 1960
NOR 30 JUN 1961
FIN 27 OCT 1983
CAN 20 AUG 1939
SWE 26 MAY 1973
NOR 12 JUL 1984

SWE 20 MAR 1960
NOR 08 OCT 1963
NOR 06 FEB 1954
NOR 11 MAR 1965

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

IHM1890NOR_32E 2.0

Report Created 30.01.2009 13:41

Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.02.2009

DEN - Denmark

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth Registration

30 ANDERSEN Frederik GK L 1.92/6'4" 100/ 220 02 OCT 1989 Herning Blue Fox 04 FEB 2009

4 BODKER Mads D L 1.74/59" 771170 31 AUG 1987 Rogle BK Angelholm 04 FEB 2009

18 CHRISTENSEN Mads F L 1.77 /510" 82/181 02 APR 1987 Sonderjyske Vojens 04 FEB 2009

7 DAMGAARD Jesper D R 1.88/6'2" 93/205 06 MAY 1975 Malmo IF Redhawks 04 FEB 2009

9 DEGN Kasper D L 1.75/59" 75 /165 25 FEB 1982 Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers 04 FEB 2009

14 DEGN Lasse F L 1.81/511" 741163 07 OCT 1977 Nordsjalland Cobras 04 FEB 2009
21 DRESLER Thor F L 1.88/6'2" 93/205 10 MAR 1979 Odense Bulldogs 04 FEB 2009
20 ELLER Lars F L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 08 MAY 1989 Frolunda HC Gothenburg 04 FEB 2009
26 ESKESEN Michael F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 05 JUN 1986 Rodovre Mighty Bulls 04 FEB 2009

1 GALBRAITH Patrick GK L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 11 MAR 1986 Sonderjyske Vojens 04 FEB 2009

13 GREEN Morten F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 19 MAR 1981 Leksands IF 04 FEB 2009
32 HARDT Nichlas F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 06 JUL 1988 Tappara Tampere 04 FEB 2009
33 JAKOBSEN Julian F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 11 APR 1987 Rodovre Mighty Bulls 04 FEB 2009

2 JOHNSEN Thomas F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 11 APR 1979 Nordsjalland Cobras 04 FEB 2009

3 LARSEN Philip D R 1.82/6'0" 84 /185 07 DEC 1989 Frolunda HC Gothenburg 05 FEB 2009

6 LASSEN Stefan D L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 01 NOV 1985 Herning Blue Fox 04 FEB 2009

15 LYKKESKOV Kim F L 1.74/59" 741163 20 JUL 1983 Sonderjyske Vojens 04 FEB 2009

5 NIELSEN Daniel D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 31 OCT 1980 Herning Blue Fox 04 FEB 2009

12 OLSEN Rasmus F L 1.86/61" 84 /185 30 MAY 1980 Aalborg IK 05 FEB 2009
11 STARKOV Kirill F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 31 MAR 1987 CSKA Moscow 04 FEB 2009
24 SUNDBERG Alexander F L 1.93/6'4" 88/194 19 JAN 1981 Rodovre Mighty Bulls 04 FEB 2009
10 THOMASSEN Ronni F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 AUG 1979 Totempo Hvik, Hvidovre 04 FEB 2009
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BACKMAN Per SWE 22 JUL 1950
Assistant Coach : MEJDEVI Mats SWE 21 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach : LUNNER Stefan SWE 30 MAY 1962
General Manager : PEDERSEN Kim DEN 06 FEB 1973
Team Leader : NEDERMARK Esben DEN 17 MAY 1959
Equipment Manager : KARLSSON Hakan SWE 26 JUN 1966
Equipment Manager : GLANRUP Lars Tommy SWE 13 SEP 1966
Physiotherapist : RASMUSSEN Peter DEN 17 FEB 1972
Physiotherapist : ESMARK Carsten DEN 03 MAY 1972
Team Doctor : ALBAEK Per DEN 17 JUL 1958

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

No Name

27 AMAR Baptiste
63 BARIN Stephane

41 BELLEMARE Pierre Edouard

74 BESCH Nicolas
71 BORDELEAU Sebastien
19 COQUEUX Olivier
24 DESROSIERS Julien
1 FERHI Eddy
86 FLEURY Damien
28 GRAS Laurent
84 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin
42 LHENRY Fabrice
44 MANAVIAN Antonin
10 MEUNIER Laurent
29 MILLE Mathieu
16 QUESSANDIER Benoit
20 RAUX Damien
8 ROMAND Jeremie
11 ROZENTHAL Francois
18 TARDIF Luc
87 TRABICHET Teddy
13 ZWIKEL Jonathan

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Team Leader :
Equipment Manager :
Equipment Manager :
Physiotherapist :
Physiotherapist :
Team Doctor :

Team Video Coach :

Shoots/
Catches

n
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MO T T T M OO ™TmOo

Name

Height

m /ftin
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.79/5'10"
1.80/511"
1.74 /59"
1.78/5'10"
1.89/62"
1.79/5'10"
1.76 / 5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.91/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.78/5'10"
1.92/6'4"
1.77 /510"
1.95/6'5"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"

HENDERSON David

POUSSE Pierre

FRANCHETERRE Patrick

OMER Aurelien

DUBOIS Philippe
MANSON Edouard

BABIN Michael
MESSIN Benoit
VALVO Adrien

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.02.2009

FRA - France

Weight
kg /Ibs
8717192
83/183
8717192
86 /190
84 /185
84 /185
80/176
90/198
81/179
84 /185
84 /185
83/183
100/ 220
84 /185
88/194
85/187
82/181
95/ 209
80/176
101/223
85/187
86 /190

Date of Birth

11 NOV 1979
08 JAN 1971

06 MAR 1985
25 0CT 1984
15 FEB 1975
29 NOV 1973
14 OCT 1980
26 NOV 1979
01 FEB 1986
15 MAR 1976
20 NOV 1984
29 JUN 1972
26 APR 1987
16 JAN 1979

10 FEB 1981
02 DEC 1985
03 NOV 1984
28 FEB 1988
20 JUN 1975
30 NOV 1984
10 MAR 1987
16 JUL 1975

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Villard de Lans

Leksands IF

Jukurit Mikkeli

SC Bern

Esbjerg IK

Rouen Dragons

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Morzine

Nybro IF

Esbjerg IK

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
HC Fribourg-Gotteron
Morzine

Epinal IC

Briancon Diables Rouges
Rouen Dragons

Morzine

Morzine

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Morzine

Registration

04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009

Citizenship Date of Birth

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

13 MAR 1952
27 FEB 1966
19 NOV 1948
12 SEP 1978
19 JUL 1960

05 DEC 1973
20 MAR 1970
22 OCT 1964
09 DEC 1978

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward

Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of 04.02.2009

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

9 ALEXANDROV Sergei F L 1.88/62" 93/205 29 APR 1978 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

28 ANTIPIN Viadimir D L 1.87/62" 92 /203 18 APR 1970 Amur Khabarovsk 04 FEB 2009

4 ARGOKOV Artyom D L 1.89/62" 94 /207 16 JAN 1976 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

8 FADEYEV Yevgeni D R 1.79/5'10" 741163 09 JUL 1982 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

20 GAVRILIN Andrei F L 1.92/6'4" 84 /185 24 JUL 1978 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

24 KASSATKIN Konstantin F L 1.76 / 5'9" 7317161 01 MAY 1976 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk 04 FEB 2009

2 KOLESNIKOV Vladislav D R 1.81/511" 7317161 27 JUL 1984 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

5 KORABEINIKOV Andrei D L 1.87/62" 767168 01 APR 1987 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

17 KORESHKOQV Alexander F L 1.87/62" 81/179 28 OCT 1968 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

13 KORSHKOV Alexei D L 1.98/6'6" 102 /225 09 JUN 1974 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

22 sEQENOSLOBOTSEV F L 1.89/62" 781172 16 AUG 1983 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

30 KUZNETSOV Alexei GK L 1.82/6'0" 751165 01 FEB 1983 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

16 OGORODNIKOV Andrei F R 1.84/6'0" 751165 29 AUG 1982 Yermak Angarsk 04 FEB 2009

29 POLOSHKOV Ivan GK L 1.77 /510" 741163 01 JUN 1986 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

7 RIFEL Vadim F R 1.78 /510" 781172 19 FEB 1979 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

21 RYMAREY Yevgeni F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 721159 09 SEP 1988 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

14 SAVCHENKO Roman D L 1.86/6'1" 771170 28 JUL 1988 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

19 SOLAREV llya F L 1.89/62" 87/192 02 AUG 1982 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

23 SPIRIDONOV Andrei F R 1.86/6'1" 81/179 21 MAY 1982 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

10 STARCHENKO Roman F L 1.86/6'1" 76 /168 12 MAY 1986 Barys Astana 04 FEB 2009

3 YAKOVENKO Sergei D L 1.87/62" 89/196 24 MAR 1976 Metallurg Novokuznetsk 04 FEB 2009

18 YESSIRKENOV Doszhan F L 1.75/5'9" 721159 15 SEP 1985 Kazzinc-Torpedo 04 FEB 2009

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach : SAGYMBAYEV Yerlan KAZ 05 APR 1970

Assistant Coach : VYSSOTSKI Alexander KAZ 24 JUL 1968

Assistant Coach : TAMBULOV Sergei KAZ 02 JUL 1974

General Manager : ORAZBAYEV Nurlan KAZ 05 JUN 1968

Team Leader : MAMIN Askar KAZ 23 OCT 1965

Equipment Manager : GUSSEINOV VADIM KAZ 27 APR 1968

Team Doctor : YESHOV Adilbek KAZ 04 NOV 1962

Team Doctor : VOLKOV Nikolai KAZ 26 SEP 1952

Team Staff : ZVEREV VYuri KAZ 19 JUL 1961

Team Staff : MUKATAYEV Marat KAZ 26 FEB 1960
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

48 ZUCCARELLO AASEN Mats

21 ASK Morten

20 BASTIANSEN Anders
17 BONSAKSEN Alexander

26 FORSBERG Kristian
33 GROTNES Pal

8 HANSEN Mads

6 HOLOS Jonas

9 HOLTET Marius

7 JAKOBSEN Tommy

5 KAUNISMAKI Juha
14 LORENTZEN Peter
36 LUND Lars Erik

34 LYSENSTOEN Andre

54 MYRVOLD Anders

46 OLIMB Mathis

22 ROYMARK Martin

19 SKRODER Per-Age
1 SMITH Ruben

10 SPETS Lars Erik

41 THORESEN Patrick

23 TRYGG Mats

29 VIKINGSTAD Tore

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Assistant Coach :
General Manager :
Equipment Manager :
Equipment Manager :
Equipment Manager :
Physiotherapist :
Team Doctor :

Team Video Coach :

Shoots/
Catches

Height

GK

n
rpr—O - »xyxOxyrH-- O o O

Mmoo T

Name

JOHANSEN Roy
STUBDAL Knut Jorgen
LIEBKIND Sam
SALSTEN Petter
SJOBERG Anders
KARLSSON Nicklas
SMEBY Jostein
KROKAAS Jan
FOSSE Ole
KINGSTON George

m /ftin

1.71/57"
1.85/6'1"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5'11"
1.86/6'1"
1.73/5'8"
1.88/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.93/6'4"
1.87/62"
1.79/5'10"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.81/511"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5'11"
1.79/5'10"
1.91/6'3"

TEAM ROSTER
As of 04.02.2009

NOR - Norway

Weight
kg /Ibs
751165
85/187
93 /205
83/183
90/198
86 /190
88/194
91/201
89/196
85/187
84 /185
88/194
96 /212
108/238
92 /203
81/179
84 /185
94 /207
751165
82/181
85/187
80/176
93 /205

Date of Birth

01 SEP 1987
14 MAY 1980
31 OCT 1980
24 JAN 1987

05 MAY 1986
07 MAR 1977
16 SEP 1978
27 AUG 1987
31 AUG 1984
10 DEC 1970
06 MAY 1979
02 SEP 1983
25JUL 1974

27 OCT 1988
12 AUG 1975
01 FEB 1986
10 NOV 1986
04 AUG 1978
15 APR 1987
02 APR 1985
07 NOV 1983
01 JUN 1976

08 OCT 1975

MODO Ornskoldsvik
EV Duisburg
Farjestads BK Karlstad
Valerenga Oslo
Storhamar IL Hamar
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Brynas IF Gavle
Farjestads BK Karlstad
Farjestads BK Karlstad
EC Graz 99ers
Stavanger IK

Rogle BK Angelholm
Valerenga Oslo
Stavanger IK
Stavanger IK
Augsburger Panther
IHK Sparta Sarpsborg
MODO Ornskoldsvik
Storhamar IL Hamar
Valerenga Oslo

HC Lugano

Kolner Haie

Hannover Scorpions

Registration

04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009
04 FEB 2009

Citizenship Date of Birth

NOR
NOR
FIN

NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
CAN

27 APR 1960
30 JUN 1961
27 OCT 1983
11 MAR 1965
20 MAR 1960
26 MAY 1973
12 JUL 1984

06 FEB 1954
08 OCT 1963
20 AUG 1939

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM1890NOR_33 1.0

Report Created 04.02.2009 19:53
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 08.02.2009

Including Game 6

DEN -Denmark

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™ M/G TSh AT/S
1 GALBRAITH Patrick GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 JOHNSEN Thomas F 301 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
3 LARSEN Philip D 301 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4 BODKER Mads D 310 1 0 -2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
5 NIELSEN Daniel D 310 1 2 -2 0 0 1 0 5 20.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
6 LASSEN Stefan D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
7 DAMGAARD Jesper D 311 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 769 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
9 DEGN Kasper D 3083 3 0 -1 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
10 THOMASSEN Ronni F 301 1 0 +3 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:.00
11 STARKOV Kirill F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
12 OLSEN Rasmus F 310 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3333 0:.00 0:00 0 0:00
13 GREEN Morten F 311 2 0 +1 0 0 0 0 10 10.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14 DEGN Lasse F 302 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
15 LYKKESKOV Kim F 300 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
18 CHRISTENSEN Mads F 300 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20 ELLER Lars F 311 2 8 +2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21 DRESLER Thor F 300 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
24 SUNDBERG Alexander F 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 2 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
26 ESKESEN Michael F 300 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
30 ANDERSEN Frederik GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
32 HARDT Nichlas F 310 1 2 -1 0 0 1 0 10 10.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
33 JAKOBSEN Julian F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 GALBRAITH Patrick 3 3 3 181:18 100.00 9 62 71 8732 298 0102
30 ANDERSEN Frederik 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0000O0
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
™ Total minutes played M/IG Minutes per game TSh Total shifts played
AT/S  Average time per shift w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1890DEN_83 3.0 Report Created 08.02.2009 19:27 Page 1



Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 10.02.2009

Including Game 5

FRA -France

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™ M/G TSh AT/S
1 FERHI Eddy GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 ROMAND Jeremie F 300 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
10 MEUNIER Laurent F 200 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
11 ROZENTHAL Francois F 310 1 2 -1 0 0 1 0 3 3333 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
13 ZWIKEL Jonathan F 300 0 2 -3 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
16 QUESSANDIER Benoit D 300 0 4 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 TARDIF Luc F 310 1 2 -1 0 0 0 1 7 1429 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
19 COQUEUX Olivier F 310 1 4 -3 0 0 0 0 2 50.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
20 RAUX Damien F 301 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 2 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
24 DESROSIERS Julien F 301 1 2 -4 0 0 0 0 6 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
27 AMAR Baptiste D 310 1 0 -1 0 0 1 0 7 1429 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
28 GRAS Laurent F 300 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
29 MILLE Mathieu D 300 0 6 -1 0 0 0 0 4 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
41 BELLEMARE Pierre Edouard F 311 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1429 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
42 LHENRY Fabrice GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
44 MANAVIAN Antonin D 300 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
63 BARIN Stephane D 300 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
71 BORDELEAU Sebastien F 310 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 8 1250 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
74 BESCH Nicolas D 302 2 2 -3 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
84 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin F 300 0 2 -4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
86 FLEURY Damien F 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 5 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
87 TRABICHET Teddy D 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 FERHI Eddy 3 3 1 60:00 33.26 8 19 27 7037 8.00 0101
42 LHENRY Fabrice 3 3 2 120:24 66.74 4 50 54 92.59 1.99 0101
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
™ Total minutes played M/IG Minutes per game TSh Total shifts played
AT/S  Average time per shift w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 08.02.2009

Including Game 5

KAZ -Kazakhstan

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™ M/G TSh AT/S
2 KOLESNIKOV Vladislav D 300 0 4 +1 0 0 0 0 0 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
3 YAKOVENKO Sergei D 300 0 2 +4 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
4 ARGOKOV Artyom D 300 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
5 KORABEINIKOV Andrei D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:.00
7 RIFEL Vadim F 311 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2500 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
8 FADEYEV Yevgeni D 300 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
9 ALEXANDROV Sergei F 300 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
10 STARCHENKO Roman F 310 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
13 KORSHKOV Alexei D 300 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
14 SAVCHENKO Roman D 321 3 2 +7 0 0 0 0 5 40.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
16 OGORODNIKOV Andrei F 311 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
17 KORESHKOV Alexander F 301 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
18 YESSIRKENOV Doszhan F 300 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
19 SOLAREV llya F 312 3 2 +4 0 0 0 0 3 3333 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20 GAVRILIN Andrei F 310 1 4 -1 0 0 1 0 2 50.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
21 RYMAREV Yevgeni F 301 1 4 +2 0 0 0 0 7 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22 KRASNOSLOBOTSEV Vadim F 322 4 8 +3 0 0 0 0 8 25.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
23 SPIRIDONOV Andrei F 300 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24 KASSATKIN Konstantin F 320 2 4 +3 0 0 0 0 5 40.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
28 ANTIPIN Vladimir D 302 2 2 -1 0 0 0 0 8 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
29 POLOSHKOV Ivan GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
30 KUZNETSOV Alexei GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
29 POLOSHKOV lvan 3 3 1 06:18 3.52 1 2 3 66.67 952 0101
30 KUZNETSOV Alexei 3 3 3 172:55 96.48 6 80 86 93.02 2.08 0102
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
™ Total minutes played M/IG Minutes per game TSh Total shifts played
AT/S  Average time per shift w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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ICE HOCKEY

Final Olympic Qualifcation Tournament Group G, MEN

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 08.02.2009

Including Game 6

NOR - Norway

Playing Statistics

No Name G A PTS PIM GTG PPG SHG SOG M/G TSh
1 SMITH Ruben GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 KAUNISMAKI Juha D 300 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0 1 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
6 HOLOS Jonas D 310 1 2 +1 0 0 1 0 4 25.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
7 JAKOBSEN Tommy D 300 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
8 HANSEN Mads F 301 1 6 -2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9 HOLTET Marius F 300 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
10 SPETS Lars Erik F 310 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
14 LORENTZEN Peter F 301 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0 000 000 0:00 0 0:.00
17 BONSAKSEN Alexander D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
19 SKRODER Per-Age F 303 3 0 +1 0 0 0 0 12 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
20 BASTIANSEN Anders F 300 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
21 ASK Morten F 310 1 14 +1 0 0 0 1 13 7.69 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
22 ROYMARK Martin F 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 3 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
23 TRYGG Mats D 302 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
26 FORSBERG Kristian F 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 2 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
29 VIKINGSTAD Tore F 333 6 0 +3 0 0 1 0 6 50.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
33 GROTNES Pal GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
34 LYSENSTOEN Andre GK 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
36 LUND Lars Erik D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 000 0:00 0 0:00
41 THORESEN Patrick F 342 6 2 +3 0 0 1 0 5 80.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
46 OLIMB Mathis F 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
48 ZUCCARELLO AASEN Mats F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0:00 0:00 0 0:.00
54 MYRVOLD Anders D 301 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 SMITH Ruben 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0000O0
33 GROTNES Pal 3 3 3 180:00 100.00 6 61 67 91.04 2.00 0300
34 LYSENSTOEN Andre 3 0 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0000O0
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey nhumber PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
™ Total minutes played M/G Minutes per game TSh Total shifts played
AT/S  Average time per shift W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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